
PISTE ORGANISATEUR : C.V.DIONYSIEN. A.V.S.C95 et CDC95
EPREUVE ELIMINATION CAT MINIMES DATE : 18/05/10

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS
DISTANCE : 1 PENNETIER   Arthur PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714158

INSCRITS : 12 2 VIDAL   Florian ARGENTEUIL VAL SEINE 95 1295708029

CLASSES : 9 3 PRUVOT   Thomas PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714030

4 RODRIGUES   Thomas CV DIONYSIEN 1293506123

5 DURAND   Alexia PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714376

6 AIECH   Dylan US CRETEIL 1294604299

7 POLMONT ESTELLE   C.S.M.EPINAY 1293502064

8 MAFFE�S   Anthony PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714099

9 PRUDHOMME   Nicolas US CRETEIL 1294604339

EPREUVE ELIMINATION CAT CADETS
Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 1 AUBERNON   Erwann US CRETEIL 1294604112

INSCRITS : 10 2 ROUX   Bastien VC GARENNOIS 1292407001

CLASSES : 7 3 DOREGO FABIO   TEAM 94V 1294601080

4 NOEL   Aur�lien PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714246

5 TURAN   Ferdi US CRETEIL 1294604047

6 PRUDHOMME   Alexandre US CRETEIL 1294604340

7 POLMONT AMANDINE   C.S.M.EPINAY 1293502165

EPREUVE ELIMINATION CAT SENIORS/JUNIORS
Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 5KM 1 MAFFE�S   Dany PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714100

INSCRITS : 27 2 GRENIER   Vianney CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE1292420169

CLASSES : 23 3 DROLLEE   Arnaud US CRETEIL 1294604150

4 NIAY   Fran�ois ARGENTEUIL VAL SEINE 95 1295708239

5 BLANCHON   Luc ARGENTEUIL VAL SEINE 95 1295708143

6 DA CRUZ   Aderito CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE1292420108

7 MAGNIENT   Peter ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE 1278210280

8 DRAGONI   Vincent ESC MEAUX 1277101343

9 ILONGO   Dimitri ARGENTEUIL VAL SEINE 95 1295708142

10 DURIVAUX   Franck US CRETEIL 1294604036

11 CHERIGUENE YANICE   U.S.CRETEIL 1294604072

12 BERTRAND PIERRE   PEDALE COMBS LA VILLE 1277104072

13 LEVERT NICOLAS   B.C.NOISY LE GRAND 1293507156

14 CYPRIEN   KENNY US CRETEIL 3097180042

15 LEGROS   Adrien ARGENTEUIL VAL SEINE 95 1295708391

16 RAMON FREDERIC   PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714……..

17 MARTINS   Vincent US CRETEIL 1294604074

18 BENDAHOU DOUIBI   SamyVC GARENNOIS 1292407008

19 DUVERNET LEO   U.S.CRETEIL 1294604049

20 GRIGNON   Ren� CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE1292420128

21 MEILLEUR   Steeve ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE 1278210175

22 PAYET   Julien ARGENTEUIL VAL SEINE 95 3297027232

23 SANTERRE   Cyrille VTT GIVRY 571022147

EPREUVE COURSE AUX POINTS CAT MINIMES
Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 8KM 1 PENNETIER   Arthur PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714158

INSCRITS : 12 2 PRUVOT   Thomas PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714030

CLASSES : 9 3 PRUDHOMME   Nicolas US CRETEIL 1294604339

4 VIDAL   Florian ARGENTEUIL VAL SEINE 95 1295708029

5 DURAND   Alexia PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714376

6 RODRIGUES   Thomas CV DIONYSIEN 1293506123

7 AIECH   Dylan US CRETEIL 1294604299

8 MAFFE�S   Anthony PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714099

9 POLMONT ESTELLE   C.S.M.EPINAY 1293502064

EPREUVE COURSE AUX POINTS CAT CADETS

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM

SAINT DENIS



Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS
DISTANCE : 15KM 1 AUBERNON   Erwann US CRETEIL 1294604112

INSCRITS : 10 2 DOREGO FABIO   TEAM 94V 1294601080

CLASSES : 7 3 ROUX   Bastien VC GARENNOIS 1292407001

4 PRUDHOMME   Alexandre US CRETEIL 1294604340

5 NOEL   Aur�lien PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714246

6 POLMONT AMANDINE   C.S.M.EPINAY 1293502165

7 TURAN   Ferdi US CRETEIL 1294604047

EPREUVE COURSE AUX POINTS CAT SENIORS/JUNIORS
Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 15KM 1 BLANCHON   Luc ARGENTEUIL VAL SEINE 95 1295708143

INSCRITS : 27 2 MAFFE�S   Dany PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714100

CLASSES : 15 3 NIAY   Fran�ois ARGENTEUIL VAL SEINE 95 1295708239

4 LEGROS   Adrien ARGENTEUIL VAL SEINE 95 1295708391

5 DROLLEE   Arnaud US CRETEIL 1294604150

6 DRAGONI   Vincent ESC MEAUX 1277101343

7 CHERIGUENE YANICE   U.S.CRETEIL 1294604072

8 RAMON FREDERIC   PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714……..

9 LEVERT NICOLAS   B.C.NOISY LE GRAND 1293507156

10 DURIVAUX   Franck US CRETEIL 1294604036

11 MARTINS   Vincent US CRETEIL 1294604074

12 DA CRUZ   Aderito CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE1292420108

13 DUVERNET LEO   U.S.CRETEIL 1294604049

14 SANTERRE   Cyrille VTT GIVRY 571022147

15 MAGNIENT   Peter ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE 1278210280

EPREUVE OMNIUM CAT MINIMES
Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 1 PENNETIER   Arthur PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714158

INSCRITS : 12 2 PRUVOT   Thomas PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714030

CLASSES : 9 3 VIDAL   Florian ARGENTEUIL VAL SEINE 95 1295708029

4 DURAND   Alexia PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714376

5 RODRIGUES   Thomas CV DIONYSIEN 1293506123

6 PRUDHOMME   Nicolas US CRETEIL 1294604339

7 AIECH   Dylan US CRETEIL 1294604299

8 MAFFE�S   Anthony PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714099

9 POLMONT ESTELLE   C.S.M.EPINAY 1293502064

EPREUVE OMNIUM CAT CADETS
Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 1 AUBERNON   Erwann US CRETEIL 1294604112

INSCRITS : 10 2 DOREGO FABIO   TEAM 94V 1294601080

CLASSES : 7 3 ROUX   Bastien VC GARENNOIS 1292407001

4 NOEL   Aur�lien PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714246

5 PRUDHOMME   Alexandre US CRETEIL 1294604340

6 TURAN   Ferdi US CRETEIL 1294604047

7 POLMONT AMANDINE   C.S.M.EPINAY 1293502165

EPREUVE OMNIUM CAT SENIORS/JUNIORS
Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 1 MAFFE�S   Dany PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714100

INSCRITS : 27 2 BLANCHON   Luc ARGENTEUIL VAL SEINE 95 1295708143

CLASSES : 15 3 NIAY   Fran�ois ARGENTEUIL VAL SEINE 95 1295708239

4 DROLLEE   Arnaud US CRETEIL 1294604150

5 DA CRUZ   Aderito CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE1292420108

6 DRAGONI   Vincent ESC MEAUX 1277101343

7 CHERIGUENE YANICE   U.S.CRETEIL 1294604072

8 LEGROS   Adrien ARGENTEUIL VAL SEINE 95 1295708391

9 DURIVAUX   Franck US CRETEIL 1294604036

10 MAGNIENT   Peter ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE 1278210280

11 LEVERT NICOLAS   B.C.NOISY LE GRAND 1293507156

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM



12 RAMON FREDERIC   PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714……..

13 MARTINS   Vincent US CRETEIL 1294604074

14 DUVERNET LEO   U.S.CRETEIL 1294604049

15 SANTERRE   Cyrille VTT GIVRY 571022147


